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— BSL: Godspell
(AL Wednesday 4th June at 8pm

Queens Theatre Billet Lane, RM11 1QT
Tel:01708462362 access@queens-theatre.co.uk

BSL: Russell Maliphant Company
Jachers ek Thursday 5th June

Sadler’s Wells, Rosebery Avenue, London, ECIR
4TN Tel: 0207 863 8096,
sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com

Captions: Clarence Darrow 5th June
THE&%

oLDViIC 7.00pm
Captions: The Crucible — 26th July
2.30pm
The Old Vic

The Cut SE1 8NB Admin 02072619161

BSL: HEART by ZENDEH
Friday 6th June

Oval House Theatre
52-54 Kennington Oval London SE11
5SW, Tel: 020 7582 008

asnoF' jead

Captions: In The Vale Of Health
HE Saturday 7th June 11am, 2:30pm,
z

THEATRE

4:30pm and 7:30pm
Captions: Wonderland
22nd July at 7.30pm

Eton Avenue, Swiss Cottage NW3 3EU,
T-0207722930, access@hampsteadtheatre.com

Captions: The Silver Tassie
Sunday 22nd June at 2.30pm
Thursday 3rd July at 7.30pm

NationalTheatre

In The West End
Captions: War Horse
Saturday 7th June at 2.30pm
Saturday 5th July 2014 at 2.30pm

In The West End, Captions: War Horse

BSL: Pygmalion
Thu 5th Jun, 7.30pm
Captions: Pygmalion
THE Sat 7th Jun, 2.30pm
MARLOWE BSL: Cats
THEATRE Thu 19th Jun, 7.30pm
Captions: Cats
Sat 21st Jun, 2.30pm
BSL: West Side Story
Thu 17th Jul, 7.30pm
Captions: West Side Story
Sat 19th Jul, 2.30pm

The Marlowe House , The Friars Canterbury
Kent, CT1 2AS Tel: 01227787787

Saturday 7th June at 2.30pm
Saturday 5th July 2014 at 2.30pm

Southbank, London, SE1 9PX
access@nationaltheatre.org.uk

Graeae Theatre Company
D A 73 Tel: 020 7613 6900,

GEAE&{‘ Minicom: 020 7613 6918
Fax:020 7613 6919

THEATRE COMPANY

BSL Integrated: Iron Man
Milton Keynes International Festival
Wed 23 -Fri 25 July
BSL Integrated: Reasons to be Cheerful
Wed 4 June 7.30pm

Venue: DAISY Fest, Surrey — Main auditorium



tel:01708462362
mailto:access@queens-theatre.co.uk
mailto:sarah.howard@sadlerswells.com
mailto:access@hampsteadtheatre.com

BSL: Catch 22
7th June at 3.00pm

The Nuffield Southampton
University Road S017 1TR Tel: 02380671771

Captions: Incognito
13th June, 7.30pm
Captions: Perseverance Drive
18th July, 7.30pm

Integrated BSL: Catch-22
Saturday 14th June at 2.30pm

Captions: Dealers Choice
Wednesday 18th June

Captions: Noel Cowards Tonight
at 8.30pm
Thursday 26th June at 2.30pm
and 7.30pm

Oxford Playhouse 11-12 Beaumont Street
Oxford, OX1 2LW, Tel: 01865305305

Bush Theatre, 7 Uxbridge Road
London, W12 8LJ
02087433584

THE PAJAMA GAME
BSL: Sat 14th June 3.00pm

’i‘:‘,: Shaftesbury Theatre

Shaftesbury Theatre
210 Shaftesbury Avenue London
WC2H 8DP info@shaftesburvtheatre.com

i BSL: Young Jean Lee — The Shipment
Sat 14th Jun 2014, 7.45pm

Silk Street London, EC2Y 8DS
Tel: 0207 638 8891 tickets@barbican.org.uk

Captions: Dancing and Cocktails
Thu 12th June at 2.30pm and
7.30pm
R Richmond Captions: Joseph Hellers Catch-22
Theatre Saturday 28th June

Captions: Under Milk Wood
2.30pm on Wed 9th July.
BSL: The Suitcase Stories
Thu 24th July at 7.30pm.

Richmond Theatre
The Green Richmond TW9 1QJ
Tel: 0844 871 7615

Captions: Arden of Faversham
Tue 17th June 2014, 7.30pm
Captions: The Roaring Girl
Thu 24th July 2014, 7.30pm

The Royal Shakespeare Theatre, Stratford Upon
Avon CV37 6BB, Box Office 01789403436

Captions: Matilda the Musical
Wednesday 30th July 2014, 2.30pm

Cambridge Theatre, Seven Dials, 32-34 Earlham
Street, London WC2H 9HU Tel: 08444 124648
Email: customer.relations@seetickets.com

Captions: Titus Andronicus

Wednesday 11th June,
7.30pm

21 New Globe Walk, Bankside , London, SE1 9DT

Captions: Mr Burns
Thur 19th June at 7.30pm
Sat 5th July at 2.30pm

Almeida Theatre, Islington, London, N1 1TA
access@almeida.co.uk



mailto:tickets@barbican.org.uk
mailto:info@shaftesburytheatre.com
mailto:access@almeida.co.uk

Captions: 1001 Nights
Friday 20th June 11am
Saturday 21st June 11am
Captions: The Summer Book
Saturday 28th June 2.30pm

OicoRN

Unicorn Theatre 147 Tooley Street, Southwark
SE1 2HZ, 0207 645 0500
admin@unicorntheatre.com

Captions: Khandan
Wednesday 25th June, 7.45pm
Captions: Adler & Gibb
Wednesday 2nd July, 7.30pm

Sloane Square London, SW1W 8AS
Box Office: 020 7565 5000
boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com

Tate Britain, Millbank, London

TYATE  swirsre

020 7887 8888,
visiting.britain@tate.org.uk

BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 7" June

lpm—5pm
o BSL: SIGNtific Saturday 5™ July

1lpm—5pm

BSL: Tate Modern, In the galleries
Friday 6th June 2014, 19.00 — 20.00
BSL: Tate Modern, In the galleries
Friday 4th July 2014, 19.00 — 20.00

South Kensington, London, SW7 2DD

N’"‘fg‘"g“* Cromwell Rd, London, SW7 5BD

MUSEUM

BSL: Spirit Collection Tour
14th June 2014 15:15 - 15:45
BSL: Animal Vision for families
14th June 2014 11:30 - 12:00
BSL: Munching Lichens
14th June 2014 14:30 - 15:00
BSL: Life in the Twilight Zone
Saturday 12th July

BSL: The Queens Gallery,
Buckingham Palace
Wednesday 18th June,
18:30 - 20:30

Bes .o
'*sE: THE ROYAL COLLECTION
Royal Palaces, Residences and

The Royal Collection SW1A 1BQ
bookinginfo@royalcollection.org.uk

BSL Talk: A World to Win: Posters of
Protest and Revolution
Fri 27th June 2014 18:30

BSL: Happening: Freedom to...?
26th June 2014, 19:00

National BSL: The Drawing Room
Portrait 30th June 2014, 13:00-15:00
Gallery

28th July 2014, 13:00-15:00
BSL: Gallery Tour: BP Portrait
31 July 2014, 19:30

V&A Victoria and Albert Museum Cromwell Rd
London SW7 2RL Tel: 02079422000

National Portrait Gallery, St Martin’s Place,
London WC2H OHE, Tel: 02073216273,



mailto:admin@unicorntheatre.com
mailto:boxoffice@royalcourttheatre.com
http://www.npg.org.uk/whatson/late-shift-1/happening-freedom-to-26062014.php
http://www.npg.org.uk/whatson/event-root/june-2014/the-drawing-room-30062014.php
http://www.npg.org.uk/whatson/late-shift-1/gallery-tour-bp-portrait-award-2014-31072014.php

e
NATIONAL

GALLERY

BSL Tour: Architecture in Italian
Renaissance Painting
Friday 27th June, 6.30 - 7.30pm
BSL: Talk and Draw: Young Man
Holding a Skull
Date: Friday 25th July 2014

BSL: Sensational Bodies
i 28th July 11.00-13.00
collection 7525 Speech-to-text: Immune to Cancer
23rd July 13.00-14.00

Wellcome Collection, 183 Euston Road London,

The National Gallery, Trafalgar Square, London,
WC2N 5DN, Tel: 020 7747 5820

NW1 2BE Tel: 02076112222
info@wellcomecollection.org.uk
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